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CAT
G1
G2
G3

F1

F2

F3
F3

BIB #
160
154
135
143
161
165
149
159
122
140
167
121
170
152
162
163
130
133
148
137
169
145
126
127
153
164
166
151
139
138
146
168
157
128
129
123
144
147
150
124
125
131
132
134
136
141

RUNNER

TSEVDARIS
POURLIDAS
VAIRAMIDIS

PACHATOURIDIS
CHATZITHEODOROU

PASXALIS
AGKOIDIS
BEZOS
THEODORIDIS
GIANTSIOU
MAROUSIS
SOPRANIDOU
OIKONOMOU
SAMIOS
EFTHIMIADIS
STAMATIADIS
SKORDOU
KONSTADARA
TSIGKOZIDOU
TSAKALIDIS

XOTOKOURIDOU
PROVOPOULOU

FANDAKOVA
PARASKOV
KEMETZI

XARALAMPIDOU
PAVLOPOULOU

TSITLIDOU
MouZzi
DRAZOS
MAKRIDIS
TSARTILIDIS
MICHAILIDIS
PARASKOV

DRAGOUDAKIS
PAPAIOANNOU

DOLDOURAS
AGKOIDOU
KALOGIORGI
TOKAMANI
ERIFI
DIMITRIADOU
SIKOMANI
KOLOVIS
ANGELIDOU

KOUGIOUMTZOGLOU

NAME
PANTELIS
THOMAS
PARAKEVAS
PANAGIOTIS

KONSTANTINOS

STERGIOS
LEONIDAS
ANASTASIOS
PAVLOS
KATERINA

KONSTANTINOS

MARIA
NIKOLAOS
PHILIPPOS
IOANNIS
ANASTASIOS
STERGIA
PANAGIOTA
THEODORA
SPIROS
MARIA

EFI
GERGANA
DIMITAR
ALEXANDRA
CHRISTINA
ELINA
DESPINA
XRISTINA
THOMAS
ANASTASIOS
CHRISTOS
KYRIAKOS
GEORGI
GEORGIOS
DIMITRA

KONSTANTINOS

AFRODITI
MARIA
CHRISTINA
EYAGGELIA
NANCY
MARIA
NIKOLAOS
ANNA

IOSIF

TEAM / GROUP

TEAM VIBRAM
RUN DON'T WALK TEAM

KIAkig

EOZ KABAANAX 1933

Trail Girl

Notha kavalas

HAVALES RUNNING TEAM

INTERVAL TEAM

TRAVELEXPLORER

sciencetrainning.qar

EOS Kavalas 1933

GIRL
Trail Girl
Trail Girl

TIME

39m 12s
41m 44s
46m 53s
48m 6s
48m 55s
49m 33s
50m 7s
50m 16s
51m 9s
51m 37s
51m 45s
51m 52s
52m 48s
53m 43s
55m 43s
55m 51s
56m 49s
56m 49s
57Tm 7s
57m 44s
57m 17s
57m 52s
58m 2s
58m 35s
58m 39s
58m 53s
59m 32s
1h Om 14s
1h Om 20s
1h Om 22s
1h Om 25s
1h Om 28s
1h Om 32s
1h 2m 10s
1h 2m 43s
1h 3m

1h 3m 6s
1h 20m 51s
1h 30m 59s
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS


http://sciencetrainning.gr

A/A  CAT BIB# RUNNER NAME TEAM / GROUP TIME
47 142 KEXAGIA ELENI DNS



